OVR Surge Protective Devices
List price sheet
OVR DIN Rail - AC Models
OVRT215150PU OVR SPD 15kA 175V P 3rd Ed  $ 65.00 BV
OVRT215320PU OVR SPD 15kA 320V P 3rd Ed 75.00 BV
OVRT240150PU OVR SPD 40kA 175V P 3rd Ed 70.00 BV
OVRT240150PTSU OVR SPD 40kA 175V P TS 3rd Ed 80.00 BV
OVRT240320PU OVR SPD 40kA 320V P 3rd Ed 80.00 BV
OVRT240320PTSU OVR SPD 40kA 320V P TS 3rd Ed 90.00 BV
OVRT240440PTSU OVR SPD 40kA 440V P TS 3rd Ed 105.00 BV
OVRT240550PTSU OVR SPD 40kA 550V P TS 3rd Ed 155.00 BV
OVRT240660PTSU OVR SPD 40kA 660V P TS 3rd Ed 165.00 BV
OVRT270NPU OVR SPD 70kA Neutral P 3rd Ed 90.00 BV
OVRT22L15150PU OVR SPD 2P 15kA 175V P 3rd Ed 140.00 BV
OVRT22L15320PU OVR SPD 2P 15kA 320V P 3rd Ed 160.00 BV
OVRT22L40150PTSU OVR SPD 2P 40kA 175V P TS 3rd Ed 170.00 BV
OVRT22L40320PTSU OVR SPD 2P 40kA 320V P TS 3rd Ed 205.00 BV
OVRT23L15150PU OVR SPD 3P 15kA 175V P 3rd Ed 215.00 BV
OVRT23L15320PU OVR SPD 3P 15kA 320V P 3rd Ed 245.00 BV
OVRT23L40150PTSU OVR SPD 3P 40kA 175V P TS 3rd Ed 255.00 BV
OVRT23L40320PTSU OVR SPD 3P 40kA 320V P TS 3rd Ed 305.00 BV
OVRT23L40440PTSU OVR SPD 3P 40kA 440V P TS 3rd Ed 355.00 BV
OVRT23L40550PTSU OVR SPD 3P 40kA 550V P TS 3rd Ed 515.00 BV
OVRT21N15150PU OVR SPD 1P+N 15kA 175V P 3rd Ed 205.00 BV
OVRT21N15320PU OVR SPD 1P+N 15kA 320V P 3rd Ed 230.00 BV
OVRT21N40150PTSU OVR SPD 1P+N 40kA 175V P TS 3rd Ed 220.00 BV
OVRT21N40320PTSU OVR SPD 1P+N 40kA 320V P TS 3rd Ed 240.00 BV
OVRT21N40440PTSU OVR SPD 1P+N 40kA 440V P TS 3rd Ed 260.00 BV
OVRT21N40550PTSU OVR SPD 1P+N 40kA 550V P TS 3rd Ed 325.00 BV
OVRT21N40660PTSU OVR SPD 1P+N 40kA 660V P TS 3rd Ed 335.00 BV
OVRT22N15150PU OVR SPD 2P+N 15kA 175V P 3rd Ed 290.00 BV
OVRT22N15320PU OVR SPD 2P+N 15kA 320V P 3rd Ed 335.00 BV
OVRT22N40150PTSU OVR SPD 2P+N 40kA 175V P TS 3rd Ed 320.00 BV
OVRT22N40320PTSU OVR SPD 2P+N 40kA 320V P TS 3rd Ed 360.00 BV
OVRT22N40440PTSU OVR SPD 2P+N 40kA 440V P TS 3rd Ed 400.00 BV
OVRT22N40550PTSU OVR SPD 2P+N 40kA 550V P TS 3rd Ed 525.00 BV
OVRT22N40660PTSU OVR SPD 2P+N 40kA 660V P TS 3rd Ed 550.00 BV
OVRT23N15150PU OVR SPD 3P+N 15kA 175V P 3rd Ed 370.00 BV
OVRT23N15320PU OVR SPD 3P+N 15kA 320V P 3rd Ed 405.00 BV
OVRT23N40150PTSU OVR SPD 3P+N 40kA 175V P TS 3rd Ed 425.00 BV
OVRT23N40320PTSU OVR SPD 3P+N 40kA 320V P TS 3rd Ed 485.00 BV
OVRT23N40440PTSU OVR SPD 3P+N 40kA 440V P TS 3rd Ed 535.00 BV
OVRT23N40550PTSU OVR SPD 3P+N 40kA 550V P TS 3rd Ed 730.00 BV
OVRT23N40660PTSU OVR SPD 3P+N 40kA 660V P TS 3rd Ed 765.00 BV
OVRT215150CU OVR SPD 15kA 175V Cartridge 3rd Ed 55.00 BV
OVRT215320CU OVR SPD 15kA 320V Cartridge 3rd Ed 60.00 BV
OVRT240150CU OVR SPD 40kA 175V Cartridge 3rd Ed 60.00 BV
OVRT240320CU OVR SPD 40kA 320V Cartridge 3rd Ed 65.00 BV
OVRT240440CU OVR SPD 40kA 440V Cartridge 3rd Ed 70.00 BV
OVRT240550CU OVR SPD 40kA 550V Cartridge 3rd Ed 75.00 BV
OVRT240660CU OVR SPD 40kA 660V Cartridge 3rd Ed 95.00 BV
OVRT270NCU OVR SPD 70kA Neutral Cartridge 3rd Ed 70.00 BV
OVR DIN Rail - PV Models
OVRPV15600PU OVR PV SPD 15kA 600V P 3rd Ed  $ 125.00 BV
OVRPV15600PTSU OVR PV SPD 15kA 600V P TS 3rd Ed 130.00 BV
OVRPV40600PU OVR PV SPD 40kA 600V P 3rd Ed 135.00 BV
OVRPV40600PTSU OVR PV SPD 40kA 600V P TS 3rd Ed 140.00 BV
OVRPV15800PU OVR PV SPD 15kA 800V P 3rd Ed 135.00 BV
OVRPV15800PTSU OVR PV SPD 15kA 800V P TS 3rd Ed 140.00 BV
OVRPV40800PU OVR PV SPD 40kA 800V P 3rd Ed 135.00 BV
OVRPV40800PTSU OVR PV SPD 40kA 800V P TS 3rd Ed $ 140.00 BV
OVRPV151000PU OVR PV SPD 15kA 1000V P 3rd Ed 135.00 BV
OVRPV151000PTSU OVR PV SPD 15kA 1000V P TS 3rd Ed 140.00 BV
OVRPV401000PU OVR PV SPD 40kA 1000V P 3rd Ed 140.00 BV
OVRPV401000PTSU OVR PV SPD 40kA 1000V P TS 3rd Ed 145.00 BV
OVRPV15600CU OVR PV SPD 15kA 600V Cartridge 40.00 BV
OVRPV15800CU OVR PV SPD 15kA 800V Cartridge 40.00 BV
OVRPV151000CU OVR PV SPD 15kA 1000V Cartridge 50.00 BV
OVRPV40600CU OVR PV SPD 40kA 600V Cartridge 45.00 BV
OVRPV40800CU OVR PV SPD 40kA 800V Cartridge 45.00 BV
OVRPV401000CU OVR PV SPD 40kA 1000V Cartridge 55.00 BV
OVR DIN Rail - Data Line Models
OVRTC06V OVR TC/Data SPD 10kA 6V  $ 115.00 BV
OVRTC12V OVR TC/Data SPD 10kA 12V 105.00 BV
OVRTC24V OVR TC/Data SPD 10kA 24V 105.00 BV
OVRTC48V OVR TC/Data SPD 10kA 48V 105.00 BV
OVRTC200V OVR TC/Data SPD 10kA 200V 80.00 BV
OVRTC200FR OVR TC/Data SPD 10kA 200V FR 110.00 BV
OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD
OVRNE12320480D NE12 Enclosed SPD, 480V Delta, 320kA  $ 10,525.00 BV
OVRNE12160480D NE12 Enclosed SPD, 480V Delta, 160kA  7,250.00 BV
OVRNE12320277Y NE12 Enclosed SPD, 480Y/277V, 320kA  10,900.00 BV
OVRNE12160277Y NE12 Enclosed SPD, 480Y/277V, 160kA  7,300.00 BV
OVRNE12320120SP
NE12 Enclosed SPD, 240/120V Split Phase,
320kA
 9,650.00 BV
OVRNE12160120SP
NE12 Enclosed SPD, 240/120V Split Phase,
160kA
 6,000.00 BV
OVRNE12320480DX
NE12 Enclosed SPD, 480V Delta, 320kA, w/
Surge Counter
 11,400.00 BV
OVRNE12160480DX
NE12 Enclosed SPD, 480V Delta, 160kA, w/
Surge Counter
 7,925.00 BV
OVRNE12320277YX
NE12 Enclosed SPD, 480Y/277V, 320kA, w/
Surge Counter
 11,500.00 BV
OVRNE12160277YX
NE12 Enclosed SPD, 480Y/277V, 160kA, w/
Surge Counter
 8,000.00 BV
OVRNE12320120SPX
NE12 Enclosed SPD, 240/120V Split Phase,
320kA, w/ Surge Counter
 10,250.00 BV
OVRNE12160120SPX
NE12 Enclosed SPD, 240/120V Split Phase,
160kA, w/ Surge Counter
 6,500.00 BV
OVR1N160120PS
NE12 Power Supply, 240/120V Split Phase,
160kA
 975.00 BV
OVR1N160120 NE12 MOV, 240/120V Split Phase, 160kA  1,000.00 BV
OVR1N160277PS NE12 Power Supply, 480Y/277V, 160kA  975.00 BV
OVR1N160277 NE12 MOV, 480Y/277V, 160kA  1,025.00 BV
OVR1N160480PS NE12 Power Supply, 480V Delta, 160kA  1,050.00 BV
OVR1N160480 NE12 MOV, 480V Delta, 160kA  1,025.00 BV
Part
Number
Description
 List
Price
 Price
Class
Part
Number
Description
 List
Price
Price
Class
1S
X
U
43
00
62
D
02
01
 R
ev
 B
 D
ec
em
b
er
20
12
P
ric
es
 a
re
 s
ub
je
ct
 t
o
ch
an
ge
 a
t
A
B
B
 In
c.
’s
 d
is
cr
et
io
nABB Inc.
Low Voltage Control Products
16250 W. Glendale Drive
New Berlin, WI 53151
Phone: 888-385-1221
Fax:  800-726-1441
USA Technical Support & Customer Service:
 888-385-1221, Option 4
 7:30AM to 5:30PM, CST,
 Monday - Friday
Web: www.abb.us/lowvoltage
Contact Us